## 1/6000119045

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(,,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
<u></u> .

Office Use Only



000305739760

11/17/17--01025--004 \*\*25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED 90 4: 33

K. SALY MOV 2 0 2017

## **COVER LETTER**

	Registration S Division of Co					
cun ir c	GREEN H	EART SMART SOLUTIONS	LLC			
SUBJEC	, i;	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company			
The encle	osed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please re	turn all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		LUIZ MARQUES PINHE	IRO			
			Name of Person	<del></del>		
GREEN HEART SMART SOLUTIONS LLC						
			Firm/Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		8600 COMMODITY CIRC	CLE - UNIT 101			
			ubmitted for filing. er to the following:  HEIRO  Name of Person  RT SOLUTIONS LLC  Firm/Company  RCLE - UNIT 101  Address  City/State and Zip Code ENTERTAINMENT.COM S: (to be used for future annual report notification)  e call:  at $\frac{786}{\text{Area Code}}$ Daytime Telephone Number			
		EEN HEART SMART SOLUTIONS LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company  icles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.  correspondence concerning this matter to the following:  LUIZ MARQUES PINHEIRO  Name of Person  GREEN HEART SMART SOLUTIONS LLC  Firm/Company  8600 COMMODITY CIRCLE - UNIT 101  Address  ORLANDO. FL 32819  City/State and Zip Code  INFO@GREENHEARTENTERTAINMENT.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifical mation concerning this matter, please call:  S PINHEIRO  S PINHEIRO  Name of Person  Ck for the following amount:  Fee \$\Bigsquare \$30.00\$ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  Certificate Copy				
			City/State and Zip Code			
		<del>-</del>				
		E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report notifi-	cation)		
For furth	er information	concerning this matter, please co	all:			
LUIZ MARQUES PINHEIRO			786 580-0415			
	Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number		
Enclosed	Lis a check for	the following amount:				
<b>§</b> \$25.0	00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy		

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED
2017 NOV 17 PM 4: 33
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

GREEN HEART SMART SOLUTIONS LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)

(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on $06/21$	/2016	and assigned
Florida document number 1.16000119045	·			
This amendment is submitted to amend the foll	owing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name o	f the limited liab	ility company here	<b>;</b>	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w		En Community A 1 12	with the state of	handari and Factor
•			-	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		8600 COMMODITY CIRCLE - UNIT 101		
(Principal office address MUST BE_A STREE	T ADDRESS)	ORLANDO, FL 32819		
		8600 COMMODI	TY CIRCLE - UNIT I	01
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		ORLANDO, FL 32819		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX)</u>			
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of Name of New Registered Agent:	ffice address her			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5111 SOUTH ORANGE AVE			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address			
	ORLANDO		, Florida 328	809
		City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing l	Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the propace accept the obligations of my position as region being filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	er and complete stered agent as p registered office change.	performance of m provided for in Chi address, I hereby	y duties, and I am f apter 605, F.S. Or,	amiliar with and if this document is nited liability

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Filippo Esperanca Moreira da Silva	8600 COMMODITY CIRCLE	■ Add
		UNIT 101	□ Remove
		ORLANDO, FL 32819	□ Change
			Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Add
		<del></del>	T I Reve TARROCCHANGE OF S
			□ Change □ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			Remove
			☐ Change

	<del> </del>			
				<del> </del>
			Tr.	S 25 7
- <del></del>			·	STEAT TO BE
				555 C
		-		FLOW F. 33
				<u>-7'</u>
				<del></del>
	<del></del>			
	<u> </u>			
	11/13/2017	,		
Affective date, if other than the date of an effective date is listed, the date must be Note: If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department.	specific and cannot be prior does not meet the applic	cable statutory filing requ	(optional) an 90 days after filing.) Pu uirements, this date wil	irsuant to 605,0207 (3 I not be listed as th
e record specifies a delayed e The 90th day after the recor		ot an effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. on	the earlier of:
Dated NOVEMBER 13	2017			
	nature of a member or auth	$\overline{\mathcal{V}}_{mi}$		
	o filliago	1.7000		

Page 3 of 3

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00